
COUNCIL FOR STUDENT AFFAIRS 2016-17 

 

Designation Name  Contact Email 

President Abhilash Patil 9662076039 abhilash.p15@imi.edu 

General Secretary - Clubs Gautam Krishnakumar 9656178756 gautam.p15@imi.edu 

General Secretary - Events Shagun Mishra 9899682032 shagun.p15@imi.edu 

    Committee / Club Secretary  Contact Email 
Corporate Relations and Placement Committee Dishari Banerjee 9599328633 dishari.h15@imi.edu 

Branding and Media Relations Committee Ripul Agarwal 8120215432 ripul.p15@imi.edu 

Alumni Relations Committee Mitul Takiar 8527696104 mitultakiar.p15@imi.edu 

International Relations and Executive Education 
Committee 

Ankush Mittal 9888074630 ankush.p15@imi.edu 

The Marketing Club Chhavi Kad 9560777995 chhavi.p15@imi.edu 

The Finance Club Akash Gupta 8802234826 akashgupta.p15@imi.edu 

The Operations Club Vaibhav Singh 9868979337 vaibhavsingh.p15@imi.edu 

The Economics Club Prateek Gupta 9997619990 prateekgupta.p15@imi.edu 

The HR Club Sukrit Malhotra 9811355591 sukrit.p15@imi.edu 

Consulting and Strategy Club Somraj Sarkar 9831251575 somraj.p15@imi.edu 

The Entrepreneurship Cell Naina Maheshwari 9811795559 naina.h15@imi.edu 

The Sports Club Tanvi Mittal 9990448840 tanvimittal.p15@imi.edu 

Jagriti - The Social Responsibility Cell Vishnu Prasad 9611900364 vishnu.p15@imi.edu 

Cultural & Event Management Cell Yuvraj Singh 8800174329 yuvraj.p15@imi.edu 
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